Fage i Multi Fractal

Fattcrn Name: Multi [Fractal
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Fabric: | inen 25, White
625w X 390h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 25w X 15-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

A 2 DMC i White

DMC o2 Tin

DMC o3 Medium Tin
DMC 4 FaleAPPIGGreen
DMC 24 White | avender
DMC 26 Pale | avender
DMC 29 [ ggplant

DMC 30 Medium LightBlueberry
DMC 2> [uchsia

DMC 34 Dark Fuchsia
DMC 158 Cornflower PBlue-MD VY DK
DMC 169 Pewter-l T

DMC 208 Lavendcr~\/YDK
DMC 209 | avender-DK
DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
DMC 333 PBlue Violet-VY DK
DMC 53¢ Navy Blue

DMC 349 Coral-DK.

DMC 402 Mahogany-\VY LT
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 554 Violet-L T

DMC  éoi Cranberr3~DK
DMC 644 BeigeGra3~MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢4 Bcavchray~LT
DMC ¢76 Old Gold-I_ T
DMC 718 Flum

DMC 729 Old Geld-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VYLT
DMC 745 Yellow-| T Fale
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Fage 2 Multi [Fractal

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

754
760
772
777
779
780
796
797
82%
8%8
894
915
917
921
922
926
928
954
939
963
976
977
301 |
%072
%0738
5326
%%28
5548
5607
3608
%688
5721
5722
5727
5756
5770
5771
5776
5778
5787
5799
»80%

Peach-l T

Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
Kaspbcrry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
R03a1 Blue-DK

Kogal Blue

Navy Blue-DK.

Peige Brown-VY DK
Carnation-VY LT
Plum-DKC

Plum-MD

Copper

Copper-I_ T

Grray Green-MD
Grray Green VY LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Ny Blue-VY DK
Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Green-DK
Beaver Grag VY LT
ToparBRT
Rose-L T
Salmon-PDK

Yellow Gireen-| T
Plum-[ T

Plum-VY LT
Mauve-MD

Shc” Fink—DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-] T
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny VY LT

Terra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Mahogany-L T

Tcrra Cotta~LT
Beige Gray VY DK
Pewter Grag-VY DK
Mauve-MD
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Fage 3 Multi Fractal

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5817
5827
5829
%8%0
5855
%8%6
3837
%838
58%9
%856
3860
%861

3862
5867
%864

Celadon Green-l T
Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cot’ca-MD
Grape-MD
Grape-L T

[ avender-(JL. DK

[ avender Blue-DK.
[_avender Blue-MD

Mahogany-UIL VY LT

Cocoa
Cocoa-] T
Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 Multi [Fractal Michele Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CIDMC i 13772 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3761
ODMC o2 5958 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.627
ODMC o3 4955 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.35%
ODMC 14 777 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0212
CIDMC 24 18910 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.164
ODMC 26 4722 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.289
BDMC 29 8557 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.3%7
B DMC 3o 449 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%396
BDMC 33 1925 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.526
BDMC 3+ 2141 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.585
BDMC 158 1367 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.37%
BEDMC 169 3344 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.91%
B DMC 208 2304 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.629
O DMC 209 3614 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.987
B DMC 327 3999 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.092
B DMC 333 1791 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0489
BDMC 336 277 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.076
B DMC 349 253 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.069
ODMC 402 4348 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.187
BDMC 413 1617 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0442
ODMC 436 4546 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .24
ODMC 524 2519 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.688
ODMC 554 4789 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.308
B DMC soi 447 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.122
ODMC ¢4+ 1292 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.35%
B DMC 445 3056 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.8%4
CODMC 648 3119 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.852
ODMC 676 i490 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0407
BDMC 718 1091 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.298
ODMC 729 1505 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0410
ODMC 738 2077 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.567
CODMC 745 1189 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.325
ODMC 754 355% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.970
ODMC 760 952 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.260
CODMC 772 817 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.22%
BDOMC 777 2538 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.69%



Fage 5 Multi [Fractal

Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDOMC 779 1828 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0499
BDMC 7so 971 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.265
B DMC 796 487 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%%
BDMC 797 359 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.098
B DMC 823 ii35 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.310
B DMC 3838 24%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.664
ODMC 894 588 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.161
BDMC 915 5485 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1498
BEDMC 917 1844 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.504
B DMC 921 344 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.094
BEDMC 922 746 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.204
EDMC 926 1355 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.370
ODMC 928 2143 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.585
B DMC 934 2024 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.55%
BDMC 929 12700 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3468
CODMC 963 7696 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.102
BEDMC 976 274 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.075
ODMC 977 756 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.206
B DMC 3011 471 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.129
CODMC 3072 3546 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.968
COODMC 3078 1758 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0480
CODMC 3326 132% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0361
EDMC 3328 1734 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0473
ODMC 3348 581 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.159
B DMC 3607 2888 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.789
ODMC 3608 1997 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.545
EDMC 3488 2111 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.576
B DMC 3721 2787 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.761
EDMC 3722 38%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.046
ODMC 3727 3482 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.951
ODMC 3756 4429 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.209
COODMC 3770 4142 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o INEY
CODMC 3771 2046 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.559
BEDMC 3776 i487 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0406
O DMC 3778 355% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.970
B DMC 3787 1271 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.347
B DMC 3799 1618 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0442
B DMC 3803 2828 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0772
ODMC 3si7 1254 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.342
ODMC 3827 2755 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.752
B DMC 3829 848 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.232
B DMC 38%0 1760 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0481



Fage 6 Multi [Fractal

Michele Sayctta

THPC Number  Full  Half Quarter Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3835 2569 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.702
B DMC 3836 %2129 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.854
BDMC 3837 1613 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.440
EDMC 3838 36% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.099
BEDMC 3839 395 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.108
CIDMC 3856 2119 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.852
B DMC 3860 2079 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.568
EDMC 3861 4257 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.162
B DMC 3862 1126 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.307
B DMC 3863 %88 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.925
ODMC 3864 2988 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0816





